

ACHIZITIE DIRECTA

I.D.: 45047507

Data publicarii	05.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 672,69 RON - 672,69 RON

Descriere: 1 PACHET Y90 FERONERIA MARO 035-501 BUC 1.000 42.0168 42.0168 19 % 7.9832 2 RACORD FLEX BATERIE M10*1/2 L35 BUC 3.000 7.1429 21.4287 19 % 4.0715 WBS23 3 SUPER PRO BANDA FIXARE MOCHETE BUC 1.000 6.7227 6.7227 19 % 1.2773 5M*50MM 4 CEMONT SPEEDARC RUTILIC 3, KG 4.500 13.4454 60.5043 19 % 11.4958 2X350MM W387733 5 BALAMA SUDABILA EV-OP22A BUC 3.000 5.0420 15.1260 19 % 2.8739 6 ROATA ROABA 14*3.5-8 AX16 410987 BUC 2.000 40.3361 80.6722 19 % 15.3277 7 AUTOFORANT 6.3*5.5*150 BUC 85.000 1.2605 107.1425 19 % 20.3571 8 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 CU OLANDEZ BUC 2.000 14.7059 29.4118 19 % 5.5882 RAO 9 DOZA EP APARAT ST 13.76 BUC 1.000 0.4202 0.4202 19 % 0.0798 10 DISC T.A46TZ 230X1.9X22 --GER BUC 2.000 8.4034 16.8068 19 % 3.1933 11 DISC T.A60TZ 125X1X22 --GER BUC 4.000 4.2017 16.8068 19 % 3.1933 12 TERMOSTAT DE AMBIENT DIGITAL BUC 2.000 125.2101 250.4202 19 % 47.5798 DT90A1008, HONEYWELL (TIMBR VERDE 0.5LEI + TVA) 13 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU PT IP55 16A BUC 2.000 12.6050 25.2100 19 % 4.7899 PACIFIC
